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RG25HD

Kohler Petrol

23 hp

740 mm

2488mm

12

559 mm

609 mm

264 kg

RG13-II

Honda Petrol 

13 hp

635 mm 

2026 mm

8

330 mm 

560 mm

 

119 kg

RG27  
SUPER JR 

Vanguard Petrol

27 hp

890 mm 

2900 mm

18

300 mm

622 mm

1.3 m 

RG37  
SUPER JR 4X4

Vanguard Petrol

37 hp

890 mm 

2900 mm

18

300 mm

622 mm 

1.3 m

RG37T TRAC 
SUPER JR 

Vanguard Petrol

37 hp 

890 mm 

2794 kg

18

444 mm

622 mm

1.3 m

BASE WEIGHT

ENGINE

HORSEPOWER

WIDTH (MIN)

LENGTH (MAX)

TEETH

CUTTING 
RANGE BELOW 

GROUND
CUTTING RANGE 

ABOVE 
GROUND

CUTTING 
WIDTH

803 kg 831 kg 839 kg

TRACKED MODELROAD TOW MODELS

SPECIFICATION GUIDE

Version 3



RAYCO STUMP GRINDERS  
TRULY UN-STUMPABLE!   

Acquired by Morbark LLC in 2017, Rayco was founded in 1978 in Wooster, Ohio by John M. Bowling who identified the unique need of the 
tree and landscape industry and began to build equipment to meet and surpass those needs.   

Starting with the original RG 145 stump grinder, Rayco has grown into one of the most recognisable names in the business. With a range 
including self-propelled or tow-behind, to remote control or compact stump grinders with the versatility of handle any stump cutting job.  

The introduction of Rayco stump grinders is the first step in Timberwolf’s partnership with the Morbark range of brands and it represents 
a very exciting step for the European Arb sector.  


